—DRAFT BEER

crisp
EGGENBERG NATURTRUB | KELLERBIER/ ZWICKELBIER | AUT | 5.2% [160Z.  3/8

BLUEJACKET ALWAYS WONDER | AMBER LAGER | DC | 3.5% | 16 OZ. 3/8

hop
SIERRA NEVADA THE REUNION | IPA (CHURCHKEY COLLAB.) | CA [ 7% | 16 3/8
0L

BLUEJACKET SPOTLESS MIND | DOUBLE IPA/ CITRA + SIMCOE | DC 8% |  4/8
13 0Z.

THE VEIL STEP DAD CHAPERONE | HAZY DOUBLE IPA/ MOSAIC | VA18.5% | 5/10
13 0Z.

fruit + spice
BLUEJACKET BOB DOING BOB THINGS | WITBIER/ MANGOES | DC15% 113 4/8
0z.

ST. BERNARDUS CHRISTMAS ALE | STRONG DARK ALE/ SPICES | BEL [10%  6/12
113 0.

tart & funky

OXBOW CK15 | MIXED FERMENTATION ALE (CK COLLAB.) | ME | 6.5% | 13 5/10
0L

TRIPPING ANIMALS MOSKITTLE | FRUITED SOUR ALE | FL | 6% |13 0Z. 5/10
DE GARDE THE DAILY | SPONTANEOUS ALE | OR [ 5.5% | 13 0Z. 45/9
roast

PERENNIAL TAKE 10 | IMPERIAL STOUT/ PEANUTS & CHOC | MO | 11.5% [13  6/12
0L

malt
HALFWAY CROOKS CONTROL-ALT-DELETE | ALTBIER | GA | 4.8% | 16 OZ. 4/9

crisp
HALFWAY CROOKS FARINA | KOLSCH | GA | 4.8% | 16 0Z. 10
BLUEJACKET WE ARE FAMILY | KOLSCH | DC | 4.8% | 16 OZ. 9

ALTERNATE ENDING THE ROYAL RUG | GERMAN PILSNER | NJ | 4.8% [16 0Z. 9
CASITA PLUCKY LIL' PILS | GERMAN PILSNER | NC | 5% | 16 0Z. 9
hop

TOPPLING GOLIATH PSUEDO SUE | HAZY PALE ALE/CITRA[IA|5.8% 112 6
0z

NARROW GAUGE DDH FALLEN FLAG | HAZY IPA/ CITRA + MOSAIC | MO [ 7% | 12
16 OZ.

BISSELL BROTHERS RECIPROCAL | IPA - NEW ENGLAND / HAZY | ME [ 7.3% 12
16 0Z.

LOST GENERATION NOTHING HERE FOR DEATH TO TAKE | DOUBLE IPA HAZY | 12
DC | 8% 16 0Z

tart + funky

EVIL TWIN GRAPE | FRUITED SOUR ALE/ GRAPE | NY | 5% [ 12 0Z. 8
HUDSON VALLEY SILHOUETTE: MIXED BERRY | SOUR IPA [ NY | 5% [16 0Z. 12

THE VEIL MERGENCE 111 | DRY-HOPPED MIXED FERM ALE | VA16.3% | 25.4 30
0z

TILQUIN PECHE JAUNE 22/23 | FRUIT LAMBIC/ PEACHES | BEL | 7% [12.7 25
0z

BEER CANS & B

malt
SAMUEL SMITH NUT BROWN ALE | BROWN ALE | ENG | 5% | 12 0Z.

roast
THE VEIL X CHURCHKEY CK 15 YEAR | MILK STOUT | DC | 13% | 16 OZ.
TRIPPING ANIMALS SIX YEARS OF BEER | SCHWARZBIER | FL | 5% | 16 OZ.

PERENNIAL VANILLA BEAN ABRAXAS | IMPERIAL STOUT | MO | 11.5% | 25.4
0z

PRAIRIE VINYL | STOUT - IMPERIAL / DOUBLE | OK | 13.1% | 12 0Z.

smoke
SCHLENKERLA WEIZEN | RAUCHBIER/ WHEAT MALT | GER | 5.2% | 16.9 OZ.

fruit + spice

WESTMALLE EXTRA | PATERSBIER | BEL | 4.8% | 11.2 0Z.

AYINGER BRAUWEISSE | HEFEWEIZEN | GER | 5.1% | 16.9 OL.

ROCHEFORT 10 | QUADRUPEL | BEL | 11.3% | 11.2 0Z.

cider

ARTIFACT FEELS LIKE HOME | DRY CIDER/ RUM-SOAKED OAK CHIPS | MA |
5.4% 116 0Z.

AUSTIN EASTCIDERS HATCH GREEN CHILE | DRY CIDER/ CHILIES | TX | 5.5%
|12 0Z.
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— GLASS WINES

rose

LEPHANIAH
ROSE | VIRGINIA | 2021

sparkling

PARES BALTA

CAVA BRUT | CATALONIA, SPAIN
CAFE DE PARIS

BRUT ROSE | LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

white

WILDSONG WILDFLOWER

SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
[TALICO

PINOT GRIGIO | VENETO, ITALY (2020)

BLENHEIM VINEYARDS

CHARDONNAY, MONTICELLO, VIRGINIA, 2020

red

LE DUE ARBIE, CHIANTI SUPERIOR

TUSCANY, ITALY, 2019

BHILAR, RIOJA TINTO

TEMPRANILLO | RIOJA, SPAIN | 2021

RHINO

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA,
2020

DOMAINE A DEUX, PINOT NOIR

TOURAINE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE, 2020

orange

FIELD RECORDINGS, SKINS
CHENIN BLANC | CALIFORNIA

1/36

/44
10/40

13/52
8/32
13/%2

13/52
15/60
12/48

14/56

14/56

1--face to face”

A bottle of white, a bottle of
red, perhaps a bottle of
rose instead we’ll get a
table near the street in our
old familiar place you and

WINE BOTTLES

SPARKLING

white

TERRE DI SAN VENANZIO 44
FORTUNATO PROSECCO | VENETO, ITALY

CHAMPAGNE TARLANT 133
CHAMPAGNE BRUT NATURE ZERO | CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
CONQUILLA 49
BRUT CAVA | CATALUNYA, SPAIN

ANNE MARIE RESERVA 48
CAVA BRUT NATURE | PENEDES, SPAIN

BARRY FAMILY CELLARS PET GNAT 15

CAYUGA, SENECA LAKE, FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK

rose

ANTECH

CREMANT DE LIMOUX ROSE EMOTION | LANGUEDOC, FR
SYLVESTRA MENDOZA a8
BRUT NATURE ROSE, MALBEC | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA,

2018 15

lambrusco

PALTRINIERI LECLISSE
LAMBRUSCO DI SORBARA | ITALY
CAMILLO DONATI LAMBRUSCO 60
MALVASIA | EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY
10

WHITE

Juicy + gluggable

GULP, HABLO WHITE

VERDEJO, LA MANCHA, SPAIN 1L

rich + complex

LISE & BERTRAND JOUSSET, PULPE F'#/7@N
MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE, FRANCE
PATERIANAKIS VIDIANO

CRETE, GREECE, 2021

crisp + refreshing

FEREDINI ASSYRTIKO
SANTORINI, GREECE, 2020

floral + fruity .
FENTO WINES ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN, 2022

ROSE

bold + dry

EARLY MOUNTAIN VINEYARDS

ROSE, PETIT VERDOT | LOIRE VALLEY (2021)
SCALA

CIRO ROSATO, GAGLIOPPO, CALABRIA, ITALY
LIGHTWELL SURVEY, STRANGE COLLAPSE
SHENANDOAH VALLEY, VIRGINIA. 2021

44

68
92

36

a1

93
92
a8

RED
Juicy + gluggable

ROOTDOWN, ES OKAY RED,

MERLOT / CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA, 2021
RASA VINEYARDS, OCCAM'S RAZOR RED BLEND
RED BLEND, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON

rich + complex

DOMAINE JEAN-BAPTISTE DUPERRAY, GLOU GLOU
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES, GAMAY, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE,
2022

BLENHEIM VINEYARDS, CABERNET FRANC
MONTICELLO, VIRGINIA, 2022

crisp + refreshing

DOMAINE TATSIS, LIMNIO
GOUMENISSA, GREECE, 2020

LES LUNES WINE, ASTRAL RED BLEND
ZINFANDEL / COLOMBARD, CALIFORNIA

floral + fruity

FABLEIST WINE CO, PINOT NOIR

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA, 2023
TERENZI, MORELLINO DI SCANSANO
SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY, ITALY, 2022

bold + dry

CHATEAU COMBEL-LA-SERRE, LE PUR FRUIT DU
CAUSSE

MALBEC, CAHORS, FRANCE, 2020

MAITRE DE CHAI, STAMPEDE ZINFANDEL

CLEMENTS HILLS, CALIFORNIA ,
CHATEAU DES ANTONINS, BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON / MERLOT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE,
2019

ORANGE

(white fermented in grape skins)

POPULIS

MACERATED CHARDONNAY | MENDOCINO, CA (2020)

54
45

a2

a6

69
67

60
60

a8

a9




